Intrusion
Wireless GSM Modules
Overview
The new Concord GSM module enables the Concord 4
to communicate signals wirelessly over the GSM cellular
network. This provides users with Alarm.com’s secure
wireless signaling and convenient functionality including
real-time event notification, Web-based remote

Listings FCC Part 15, IC, PTCRB, ETL ANSI/UL 985, 1023, 1635,
ULC-S545, ULC C1023
Ordering Information
600-1053-3-AT GSM/GPRS modem; non-Z-Wave enabled; AT&T
600-1053-3-TM GSM/GPRS modem; non-Z-Wave enabled; T-Mobile
600-1053-3-ZWAVE-AT GSM/GPRS modem; Z-Wave (EmPower) enabled; AT&T
600-1053-3-ZWAVE-TM GSM/GPRS modem; Z-Wave (EmPower) enabled; T-Mobile
600-1019 SuperBus 2000 2-amp power supply